
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

355

1 79 47 408 53 2.08

2 65 41 51 48 9:30 T 420 12 1.89 0.19

3 57 50 57 56 52 57 Still rain 0.26 423 3 2.27 Continuous rain

4 67 52 60.2 59.1 57 72 0.01 430 7 2.18 0.10 Overcast

5 80 35 52.8 44.2 84 44 5:15 4:45 0.31 468 38 2.18 0.31 Cool, clear

6 67 47 66.4 61 78 51 484 16 2.08 0.10 Sunny, warm

7 88 60 68 64.2 87 61 534 50 1.7 0.38 Cloudy, cool

8 68 35 51 39 68 42 0.05 580 46 1.67 0.08 Sunny, cool

9 61 32 56 43.8 74 41 605 25 1.43 2.89 0.24 Sunny, cool

10 70 55 64.8 57.3 73 50 716 111 2.56 0.33 Cloudy, cool

11 75 56 58.8 53 75 59 765 49 2.41 0.15 Cloudy, cool

12 70 55 67.5 62.3 73 58 T 795 30 2.25 0.16 Sunny, windy

13 81 61 78.5 69.2 80 66 805 10 2.12 0.13 Sunny, windy

14 93 61 82.5 70 91 69 826 21 1.85 2.59 0.27 Sunny, hot

15 95 56 66 53.3 93 58 865 39 2.25 0.34 Sunny, warm

16 70 50 66.1 56.3 71 57 0.02 878 13 2.13 0.14 Sunny, windy, warm

17 73 29 50.2 41.3 76 38 953 75 1.8 0.33 Partly cloudy, cool

18 60 43 58.8 51 68 48 0.1 984 31 1.88 0.02 Sunny, cool

19 70 38 67.8 57 78 49 1023 39 1.54 2.79 0.34 Sunny, windy, cool

20 89 50 56 47 82 56 0.13 1089 66 2.61 0.31 Sunny, windy, warm

21 69 40 66.2 58 82 52 1106 17 2.48 0.13 Sunny, windy, warm

22 79 50 71.8 63 85 57 1125 19 2.13 0.35 Sunny, windy, warm

23 85 63 73.2 68.9 86 65 0.02 1169 44 1.94 0.21 Partially cloudy

24 78 40 54.8 43.2 83 50 0.1 1220 51 1.83 0.21 Sunny, windy, cool

25 64 33 57.4 50.2 77 44 1254 34 1.67 0.16 Sunny, cool

26 66 37 67.8 52 73 46 1286 32 1.47 0.20 Sunny, windy cool

27 73 52 61.8 60 76 58 0.21 1371 85 1.48 0.20 Cloudy, windy cool

28 74 60 72.5 68 72 60 0.36 1413 42 1.76 2.94 0.08 Partly cloudy, warm

29 60 43 60.5 51.8 87 52 1452 39 2.66 0.28 Cool, windy

30 70 42 65 58 84 56 1482 30 2.49 0.17 Sunny, windy, warm

31 86 64 79.5 72 89 62 0.06 1517 35 2.38 0.17 Sunny, warm

Avg. 74 48 63.7 55.9 78 54 Total 1.63 0 Total 1162 Total 6.08

2282 1477 Greatest 0.36 0 Adj. Total 6.50

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

M
ay

 1
95

6
Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

1517 2.38

1 92 62 78 68 96 70 1545 28 1.95 0.43 Sunny, warm

2 79 57 57.2 57.2 84 60 1.04 1570 25 2.84 0.15 Rain, cool

3 67 51 67.8 58.9 75 55 0.76 1614 44 3.52 0.08 Sunny, windy

4 70 51 64.5 55 78 59 1616 2 3.42 0.1 Sunny, windy

5 72 48 69.3 62.2 83 59 1621 5 3.22 0.2 Sunny, windy

6 80 53 70 63.5 90 63 1636 15 3.08 0.14 Sunny, windy

7 80 51 69.8 62.8 91 63 1653 17 2.76 0.32 Sunny, windy, warm

8 81 51 74.4 64.8 88 63 1675 22 2.45 0.31

9 87 57 72.5 66.3 94 66 1683 8 2.24 0.21 Sunny, warm

10 73 61 65.8 63 80 65 1696 13 2.17 0.07 Cloudy, cool

11 82 59 72 67 87 66 0.07 1707 11 2.02 0.22 Sunny, warm

12 85 53 72 64.6 91 62 1730 23 1.78 0.24 Sunny, warm

13 90 58 84.5 70.8 95 66 1738 8 1.39 0.39 Sunny, warm

14 96 69 84.7 71.5 99 73 1747 9 1.09 1.96 0.3 Sunny, warm

15 96 65 80.6 73.9 101 73 1751 4 1.69 2.27 0.27 Sunny, warm

16 83 66 82.5 73 99 75 1754 3 2.04 0.23 Cloudy, cool

17 98 68 78.9 73 99 74 0.03 1761 7 1.26 0.11 Cloudy, cool

18 91 69 75 65 98 74 1771 10 1.79 0.17 Sunny, warm

19 76 52 63.5 57.5 76 59 0.04 1797 26 1.5 0.33 Sunny, warm

20 74 52 64.6 59.5 88 58 1819 22 1.32 0.18 Cloudy, cool

21 74 62 71.1 68.2 72 62 0.02 1842 23 1.39 1.29? Cloudy, cool

22 85 63 79.8 74.7 82 63 0.22 1853 11 1.36 0.25 Sunny, warm

23 93 68 80.5 75.5 98 72 0.19 1872 19 1.31 0.24 Sunny, warm

24 92 67 81 72.3 99 73 0.28 1890 18 1.33 0.26 Sunny, warm

25 90 62 78.5 70.5 100 66 0.86 1913 23 1.81 0.38 Sunny, warm

26 88 61 77.7 70.5 95 68 1941 28 1.52 0.29 Sunny, warm

27 89 70 83.4 75.5 98 74 1967 26 1.25 0.27 Sunny, warm

28 92 62 77.7 68.7 97 66 0.56 1981 14 1.52 0.29 Cloudy, cool

29 85 52 72.2 59.5 97 61 0.03 2001 20 1.36 * 0.19 Sunny, warm

30 82 55 71.5 68.4 91 63 2018 17 1.1 2.4 0.26 *Cloudy, cool

Avg. 84 59 74.0 66.7 91 66 Total 4.1 0 Total 501 Total 6.88

2522 1775 Greatest 1.04 0 Adj. Total 7.12

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

NOTE: *Pan cleaned and 

refilled on June 30

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Ju
n

e 
19

56



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2018 1.1

1 86 65 81.8 74.4 89 68 2059 41 2.14 0.26 Sunny, warm

2 93 70 72.2 80 97 74 2088 29 1.83 0.31 Cloudy, cool

3 94 68 74.4 83.4 98 74 2113 25 1.53 0.3 Sunny, warm

4 91 68 77 83.2 100 74 2125 12 1.23 0.3 Cloudy, cool

5 88 69 74.4 78.2 95 72 1.3 2155 30 2.31 0.22 Cloudy, warm

6 84 62 64.5 65 98 67 0.08 2192 37 2.23 0.16 Cloudy, cool

7 77 63 76.8 70.5 80 67 2204 12 2.16 0.07 Coludy, warm

8 85 65 78.5 73 95 71 0.42 2214 10 2.36 0.22 Cloudy, warm

9 83 72 74.9 72 88 74 0.45 2262 48 2.61 0.2 Cloudy, rainy

10 83 66 72.1 69.5 89 63 0.15 2290 28 2.64 0.12 Cloudy, cool

11 80 78 74.8 65.4 84 58 2304 14 2.46 0.18 Sunny, warm

12 85 58 79.1 68.1 92 68 2318 14 2.21 0.25 Sunny, warm

13 86 64 78.5 71.5 93 68 2341 23 1.92 0.29 Cloudy, warm

14 85 69 81.2 72 85 71 2403 62 1.72 0.2 Sunny, warm

15 87 60 72.5 66.5 91 63 2455 52 1.48 2.02 0.24 Sunny, warm

16 84 62 78.7 70.9 93 68 2469 14 1.77 0.25 Sunny, warm

17 88 68 73.5 69.9 92 73 0.32 2488 19 1.84 0.25 Sunny, warm

18 81 60 72.5 67.9 88 64 0.28 2510 22 1.92 0.2 Sunny, warm

19 79 62 75.5 70 86 68 2515 5 1.89 0.03 Sunny, warm

20 81 66 74.5 71.2 90 70 2546 31 1.54 0.35 Cloudy, cool

21 75 67 73.2 69 90 70 2.07 2581 35 3.53 0.08 Cloudy, cool

22 86 69 74.6 71.9 93 78 0.02 2590 9 3.49 0.06 Cloudy, cool

23 85 63 76.5 71.9 95 69 1 2603 13 4.11 4pm 0.38 Cloudy, cool

24 88 67 73 71.9 92 74 0.48 2606 3 4.36 440/347 0.23 Rainy

25 74 61 74.5 68.9 90 68 0.12 2611 5 3.42 0.13 Cloudy, cool

26 83 62 80.5 72.5 92 72 2617 6 3.24 0.18 Sunny, warm

27 88 67 78 74 96 74 0.38 2625 8 3.58 0.04 Sunny, warm

28 91 69 83 78 100 77 2620 -5 3.27 0.31 Cloudy

29 91 68 75 65.9 96 73 2642 22 2.91 0.36 Cloudy, cool

30 80 55 68 59.3 88 60 2652 10 2.77 0.14 Sunny, cool

31 76 51 72 65 89 60 2675 23 2.58 0.19 Sunny, warm

Avg. 84 65 75.3 71.3 92 69 Total 7.07 0 Total 657 Total 6.5

2617 2014 Greatest 2.07 0 Adj. Total 6.50

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.

Ju
ly

 1
95

6
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2675 2.58

1 80 64 76.7 69.5 87 69 0.01 2689 14 2.38 0.21

2 87 68 74.8 71.7 92 72 0.24 2696 7 2.42 0.2

3 80 58 73 65.9 83 64 2711 15 2.39 0.03

4 81 60 68.5 63.1 92 66 2720 9 2.08 0.31

5 76 61 70.5 69 71 61 0.16 2742 22 2.13 0.11

6 80 67 71 68.9 81 68 0.05 2756 14 2.1 0.08

7 77 66 74.1 69.9 79 68 2777 21 2.01 0.09

8 78 60 75.6 70.2 84 66 T 2784 7 1.8 2.45 0.21

9 86 66 80 73.4 93 70 T 2795 11 2.45 0

10 90 69 87.3 75 98 74 2805 10 2.07 0.38

11 89 60 80.3 72 97 68 2817 12 1.84 0.23

12 88 65 83.4 75.6 95 70 2825 8 1.6 0.24

13 91 64 79.9 74.5 97 70 2831 6 1.49 0.11

14 88 70 77 71 91 74 T 2840 9 1.38 2.27 0.11

15 83 61 78.7 70.4 87 67 T 2854 14 2.11 0.16

16 88 59 77.7 73 94 67 2858 4 1.91 0.2

17 89 60 79.4 70.9 97 68 2861 3 1.79 0.12

18 91 64 81 75 97 70 2869 8 1.45 0.34

19 93 70 88.1 76.4 99 73 2887 18 1.29 1.87 0.16

20 93 68 73.7 64.9 98 72 0.19 2903 16 1.75 0.31

21 75 59 62.9 61.6 78 62 1.61 2954 51 3.2 0.16

22 68 51 67.5 64.5 72 67 0.01 2961 7 3.18 0.03

23 77 52 71.7 65.9 88 62 2966 5 3.01 0.17

24 78 61 73.7 65.7 88 64 2983 17 2.9 0.11

25 78 49 68.8 60.4 86 57 3005 22 2.56 0.34

26 79 52 72.8 66.9 88 62 3010 5 2.38 0.18

27 82 61 74.5 69.9 88 68 3015 5 2.25 0.13

28 89 60 80 72.6 92 66 3019 4 2.06 0.19

29 92 64 78.3 71.9 96 71 3024 5 1.99 0.07

30 90 63 79.5 74.7 98 71 3027 3 1.66 0.33

31 92 64 77.4 73.7 100 74 3030 3 1.53 0.13

Avg. 84 62 76.1 69.9 90 68 Total 2.27 0 Total 355 Total 5.44

2608 1916 Greatest 1.61 0 Adj. Total 5.44

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

A
u

gu
st

 1
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Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3030 1.53

1 93 69 81.5 75.7 102 72 3036 6 1.24 1.75 0.29

2 93 70 83 75.7 99 74 3045 9 1.52 0.23

3 89 66 73.5 66.7 94 67 3060 1.32
1.3                           

2.52 0.2
.02    Filled at 11:20 am                                                 

.2   T reading 1:30

4 82 61 78.9 70.5 86 3073 13 2.35 0.17

5 85 64 82.5 74 93 71 3077 2.16 0.19

6 85 68 80 75.2 94 72 0.03 3085 8 2.02 0.17

7 87 65 67 64.5 90 69 0.16 3106 21 2.06 0.12

8 73 47 57 53.8 64 53 3123 17 1.95 0.11

9 72 44 60.5 51 78 50 3166 43 1.71 0.24

10 69 36 61.3 52.3 76 45 3206 40 1.5 2.78 0.21

11 71 45 63 56.4 80 60 T  T 3216 10 2.64 0.14

12 76 52 69.5 63.6 80 60 3231 15 2.51 0.13

13 82 54 73 68 87 63 3236 5 2.38 0.13

14 88 63 87.4 69.8 91 67 3255 19 2.14 0.24

15 90 60 72.8 65.8 89 66 0.2 3272 17 1.95 0.19

16 78 61 0

17 85 64 81 71 87 65 0.54 .54 / .74? 3310 38 2.42 0.27 Hail - 8 pm 

18 87 48 67 56.8 90 57 0.92 3329 19 3 0.34

19 72 46 63 60.2 79 54 3343 14 2.89 0.16

20 72 54 56.5 50 66 58 0.03 3384 41 2.73 0.14

21 64 32 54 47 73 41 3419 35 2.52 0.21

22 66 44 57.5 54.8 72 49 3430 11 2.49 0.03

23 76 51 0

24 90 59 62.5 62.1 89 54 0.17 3460 30 2.31 0.18

25 69 44 60 57 72 52 3468 8 2.22 0.09

26 73 52 59 54.8 74 53 3514 46 2.06 0.16

27 65 46 51.5 49.5 66 48 0.5 3659 145 2.43 0.13

28 55 50 53 53 54 48 2 3767 108 4.4 0.03

29 58 51 58.1 56.3 58 48 0.02 3784 17 4.36 0.06

30 65 56 61 59 66 56 3787 3 4.33 0.03

Avg. 77 54 67.0 61.2 80 58 Total 4.57 0 Total 738 Total 4.59

2310 1622 Greatest 2 0 Adj. Total 4.59

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Amount of 

Evaporation

Se
p

te
m

b
er

 1
95

6



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3787 4.33

1 76 47 59 53.5 80 57 3801 14 4.21 0.12

2 71 44 60 56 78 54 3811 10 4.05 0.16

3 78 50 70.8 62.8 78 58 3825 14 3.97 0.08

4 81 52 62 61.5 83 61 0.53 3829 4 4.49 0.01

5 72 58 64 59 71 63 0.03 3835 6 4.34 0.18

6 71 50 59.5 57.5 74 57 3851 16 4.21 0.13

7 65 58 64.5 53 64 58 0.2 3892 41 4.35 0.06

8 68 36 60 53 70 45 3935 43 4.15 0.2

9 70 41 64 54 71 50 3961 26 4.01 0.14

10 72 35 58 46.8 73 44 3998 37 3.81 0.2

11 61 29 57 42 66 39 4023 25 3.7 0.11

12 60 29 53.5 49.5 65 40 4044 21 3.56 0.14

13 64 34 53.5 50.5 67 45 4061 17 3.46 0.1

14 67 36 58.5 55 72 47 4071 10 3.35 0.11

15 75 40 65.5 60 75 50 4079 8 3.25 0.1

16 80 41 57 55.8 75 51 4086 7 3.12 0.13

17 74 52 63 60.2 70 54 4109 23 3.03 0.09

18 75 59 62 60.2 71 58 0.65 4238 129 3.53 0.15

19 76 50 52.5 45.5 71 51 4258 20 3.42 0.11

20 63 34 54.2 52.3 68 45 0.01 4315 57 3.4 0.03

21 64 52 57.7 57.5 64 51 4326 11 3.37 0.03

22 65 51 61 61 66 57 0.12 4369 43 3.49 0

23 66 59 63.5 63 65 59 0.74 4393 24 4.11 0.12

24 76 56 65 62 77 61 4409 16 4.03 0.08

25 66 42 48 44 65 45 0.25 4484 75 4.28 0

26 52 46 51 48.5 52 45 4584 100 4.1 0

27 58 49 58.5 57.5 60 48 0.56 4674 90 4.7 3.55 0

28 62 52 61.5 55.2 60 52 4786 112 3.52 0.17

29 69 51 54.2 51 67 51 4896 110 3.49 0

30 62 52 50.9 50.7 60 52 4990 94 3.31 0

31 66 50 66 65 65 56 0.67 5063 73 4.01 0.18

Avg. 69 46 59.2 55.0 69 52 Total 3.76 0 Total 1276 Total 2.93

2125 1435 Greatest 0.74 0 Adj. Total 3.03

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

95
6



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5063 4.01

1 71 61 65.5 65.5 71 63 5082 19 4.09 0.08

2 69 62 66 66 69 64 1.38 5099 17 5.15 0

3 67 53 54.4 53.2 57 56 0.14 5160 61 5.3 3.25 0

4 59 49 58.7 55.1 58 51 0.02 5196 36 3.36 0.32

5 62 43 55 54 61 48 5214 18 3.22 0.14

6 66 33 58.8 49.5 66 42 5228 14 3.16 0.06

7 69 33 56 51 65 42 5231 3 3.17 0.09

8 70 51 55 54 65 47 0.05 5252 21 3.14 0.08

9 65 40 45 39.5 61 40 5324 72 29.5 0.09

10 65 34 41.5 38 43 38 0.02 5389 65 28.4 0.13

11 65 24 45.1 41 55 32 5406 17 2.82 0.02

12 59 57 57.5 51 54 36 5504 98 2.71 0.11

13 71 34 45.5 37.8 64 33 5605 101 2.65 0.06

14 51 30 49 41.5 54 32 5635 30 2.58 0.07

15 71 35 58.8 48.5 62 37 5679 44 2.43 0.15

16 73 55 64 58.5 65 46 5767 88 2.2 0.17

17 69 38 40.2 39.1 64 44 0.76 5818 51 2.87 0.15

18 66 33 44.6 39.9 33 45 0.66 5867 49 3.5 0.03

19 51 24 40.5 36 51 32 5892 25 3.45 0.05

20 51 23 33 32 53 32 5901 9 3.38 0.07

21 57 31 57 52 Discontinued 5946 45 Discontinued

22 67 31 47 38.8 0.4 6075 129

23 48 22 33.2 28.8 6160 85

24 41 15 28.7 28.3 6213 53

25 33 15 34 31.3 6223 10

26 32 28 33 33 6247 24

27 40 27 36 35.5 6266 19

28 45 19 30.5 30 6334 68

29 45 29 38 35 6381 47

30 52 28 30.5 31 6459 78

Avg. 58 35 46.7 43.2 59 43 Total 3.43 0 Total 1396 Total 1.87

1750 1057 Greatest 1.38 0 Adj. Total 3.12

Air Temperature °F
Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 1
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Additional Data - Remarks24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement



 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

6459

1 40 18 36 33.7 6459 0

2 43 25 34.1 38.5 6486 27

3 50 30 50.5 42.5 6509 23

4 67 27 50.8 45 6547 38

5 65 37 30 37 6562 15

6 50 37 46 46.5 6575 13

7 69 42 59.5 56.5 6580 5

8 76 46 64.6 60 6619 39

9 71 45 47.7 47.7 6686 67

10 48 23 35.2 33 0.13 6699 13

11 47 25 Estimate

12 50 35 49.4 48 0.14 6713 14

13 60 47 58.8 57.7 0.05 6807 94

14 64 31 39 38.8 0.64 6905 98

15 43 37 40.2 40.1 0.31 6945 40

16 47 38 47 45.5 0.57 6963 18

17 55 40 45.2 45.2 6970 7

18 52 43 50 43.5 6987 17

19 50 18 32 31.9 7039 52

20 49 28 40 38 7068 29

21 65 36 48 47.8 0.07 7074 6

22 65 43 49.1 49.1 0.28 7082 8

23 52 44 47.4 47.3 0.53 7107 25

24 46 40 44.4 44.8 0.4 7134 27

25 49 34 37 35.6 0.03 7199 65

26 44 33 37.7 34.7 7263 64

27 41 26 34.6 34.4 T 7288 25

28 50 25 34.2 33.7 7320 32

29 50 31 48 46.7 0.05 7341 21

30 48 21 27.3 27.3 7478 137

31 39 14 38.9 35.1 7557 79

Avg. 53 33 43.4 42.2 ##### ##### Total 3.2 0 Total 1098 Total 0

1645 1019 Greatest 0.64 0 Adj. Total 0.00

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 

at Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Reading 

When Tank 

Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

D
ec

em
b

er
 1

95
6

Time of 

Ending

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer 

Dial Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement

Gage 

Reading or 

Amount 

Added +

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation


